27.06.2024
27.06.2024
NK 122 S-200 Schweiz 2m schwarz (C13)
93617
1/1ir
- universal power cable with IEC plug and Swiss plug
  (type J, SEV 1011)
- mains cable suitable for e.g. PC, monitor, beamer or
  laptop and other devices with a C14 connection
- ideal for replacing a used 3-pin kettle lead
Rated voltage:   230 V
Max. current capacity:  10 A
Operating voltage:   250 V
Cable type Designation:  H05-VV-F3G
Cable length:   2 m
Material inner conductor:  copper
Inner Conductor number:  3 pieces
Material cable sheath:  PVC
Inner conductor cross-section:  0.75 mm²
IEC Cord Switzerland
ir
ST3
2000 ± 30
19 ± 0.5
Ø
4
±
0.
06
S
19
 ±
 1
35.5 ± 0.7
26
.8
± 0
.5
V
D E
E
N L
SAA121141EA
14 ± 0.2
23 ± 0.5
5.0
 ±
 0.
5
15
.8
±
0.5
2.5 ± 0.3
4.0
 ±